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World Cup Standings
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1 Lillehammer (NOR), Normal Hill Individual SAT 24 NOV 2012

2 Sochi (RUS), Normal Hill Individual SAT 8 DEC 2012

3 Sochi (RUS), Normal Hill Individual SUN 9 DEC 2012

4 Ramsau am Dachstein (AUT), Normal Hill Individual FRI 14 DEC 2012

5 Schonach (GER), Normal Hill Individual SAT 5 JAN 2013

6 Schonach (GER), Normal Hill Individual SUN 6 JAN 2013

7 Hinterzarten (GER), Normal Hill Individual SAT 12 JAN 2013

8 Hinterzarten (GER), Normal Hill Individual SUN 13 JAN 2013

9 Sapporo (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SAT 2 FEB 2013

10 Sapporo (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SUN 3 FEB 2013

11 Zao (JPN), Normal Hill Individual, postponed SUN 10 FEB 2013

12 Zao (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SUN 10 FEB 2013

13 Ljubno (SLO), Normal Hill Individual SAT 16 FEB 2013

14 Ljubno (SLO), Normal Hill Individual SUN 17 FEB 2013

15 Trondheim (NOR), Normal Hill Individual FRI 15 MAR 2013

16 Oslo (NOR), Normal Hill Individual SUN 17 MAR 2013

Rank Name Nation Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

100

1.

80

2.

60

3.

100

1.

100

1.

50

4.

80

2.

100

1.

22

12.

45

5.

100

1.

100

1.

100

1.
1.

TAKANASHI Sara 

Grece Mountain International School
JPN 1037

80

2.

100

1.

36

7.

36

7.

24

11.

45

5.

100

1.

80

2.

36

7.

60

3.

50

4.

60

3.

80

2.
2.

HENDRICKSON Sarah 

Womens Ski Jumping USA
USA 787

29

9.

36

7.

50

4.

40

6.

60

3.

32

8.

50

4.

60

3.

80

2.

100

1.

80

2.

80

2.
3.

SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jacqueline 
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MATTEL Coline 
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SAGEN Anette 

Helfjell UL Skigruppe
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VOGT Carina 

SC Degenfeld
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IRASCHKO Daniela 

WSV Eisenerz
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POZUN Katja 

SK Zagorje
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VAN Lindsey 

Womens Ski Jumping USA
USA 341
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INSAM Evelyn 

G.S. Fiamme Gialle
ITA 330

10

21.

20

13.

18

14.

12

19.

15

16.

24

11.

20

13.

36

7.

9

22.

50

4.

40

6.

14

17.

50

4.
11.

ROGELJ Spela 

SSK Costella Ilirija
SLO 318
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JEROME Jessica 

Womens Ski Jumping USA
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JAHR Line 

Vikersund IF
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BOGATAJ Ursa 

SSK Costella ilirija
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SD Zabrdje
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VTIC Maja 

SD Zabrdje
SLO 201
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TEPES Anja 

SD Dolomiti
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ITO Yuki 

Shimokawa Syogyo High School
JPN 179
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Altius Nordic SC
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HUGHES Abby 

Womens Ski Jumping USA
USA 148
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RUNGGALDIER Elena 

GS Fiamme Gialle
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ALTHAUS Katharina 

SC Oberstdorf
GER 122
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LUNDBY Maren 

Kolbukameratene
NOR 117
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LEMARE Lea 

Courchevel
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VUIK Wendy 

National Team
NED 86
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PRETORIUS Alexandra 

Altius Nordic s.C.
CAN 85

0

38.

2

29.

0

33.

18

14.

16

15.

5

26.

6

25.

0

37.

0

38.

9

22.

6

25.

18

14.
27.

FAISST Melanie 

SV Baiersbronn
GER 80
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WUERTH Svenja 

SV Baiersbronn
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SHIGENO Misaki 

RISE JC
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HIRAYAMA Yurika 

Hokusho University Ski Club
JPN 66
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JOHNSON Alissa 

UOP Sports Clubs
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WINDMUELLER Bigna 

SSC Toggenburg
SUI 54
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GRAESSLER Ulrike 

VSC Klingenthal
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HENRICH Taylor 

Altius Nordic ski club
CAN 50
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CLAIR Julia 

Xonrupt
FRA 49
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KYKKAENEN Julia 

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
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STRAUB Ramona 

SC Langenordnach
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DOLEZELOVA Michaela 

Sokol Kozlovice
CZE 37
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AVVAKUMOVA Irina 

Moscow SHVSM
RUS 27
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WATASE Ayumi 

Sports Club Sapporo Skid
JPN 25
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GLADYSHEVA Anastasiya 

Perm
RUS 23
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SEYFARTH Juliane 

WSC 07 Ruhla
GER 22
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YAMADA Yurina 

Hakuba High School
JPN 21
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LIU Qi 

Chinese Ski association
CHN 16
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TAKEDA Ayuka 

RISE JC
JPN 16
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D AGOSTINA Roberta 

Sci Cai Monte Lussari
ITA 15
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KOASA Seiko 

RISE JC
JPN 12

11
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KLINEC Barbara 

SSK Alpina Ziri
SLO 11
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HAEFELE Anna 

SC Willingen
GER 8

0
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0
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0

36.

0
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SCHOITSCH Sonja 

SV Achomitz/
AUT 6

1

30.

0

33.
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MATSUHASHI Aki 

Tokai University
JPN 1

0
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0
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1
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HOELZL Chiara 

SV Schwarzach
AUT 1

0

37.

0
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KASAI Yoshiko 

Nihon Kucho Sevice Ski Team
JPN 1

NOTE
nqc: Athlete not qualified for competition round.

ijc: No valid jump in competition round.

0 Points: Result not in the TOP 30.
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